Start
Time

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date :
Region :

Panel :

March 4, 2026

02 - Greater Vancouver

392 - Commercial Lower Mainland

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Area

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Jur

316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316

Roll Number

050-3161-9725-4
050-3161-9725-4
050-3161-9725-4
050-3161-9725-4
050-3161-9755-6
050-3161-9755-6
050-3161-9755-6
050-3161-9755-6
050-3161-9815-3
050-3161-9815-3
050-3161-9815-3
050-3161-9815-3
050-3161-9835-8
050-3161-9835-8
050-3161-9835-8
050-3161-9835-8
050-3161-9840-4
050-3161-9840-4
050-3161-9840-4
050-3161-9840-4
050-3161-9845-5
050-3161-9845-5

Category Amendment

Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm

Comm

Number

POSRYAN
POSRYAN
POSRYAN
POSRYAN
POSRYAN
POSRYAN
POSRYAN
POSRYAN
POSRYAN
POSRYAN
POSRYAN
POSRYAN
POSRYAN
POSRYAN
POSRYAN
POSRYAN
POSRYAN
POSRYAN
POSRYAN
POSRYAN
POSRYAN
POSRYAN

Appellant
Type

AGENT
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
AGENT
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
AGENT
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
AGENT
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
AGENT
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

Civic Address

289-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
289-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
289-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
289-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
299-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
299-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
299-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
299-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
291-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
291-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
291-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
291-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
319-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
319-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
319-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
319-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
309-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
309-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
309-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
309-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
307-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
307-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER

Panel : 392 - Commercial Lower Mainland
Run Date : 03-03-2026 02:10 PM

Page : 1 of 2



Start
Time

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date :

Region :

Panel :

March 4, 2026
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392 - Commercial Lower Mainland

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Area

08
08
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Jur

316
316
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305

Roll Number

050-3161-9845-5
050-3161-9845-5
10315-001
10315-001
10315-004
10315-004
10315-016
10315-016
10315-025
10315-025
10315-028
10315-028

Category Amendment

Comm
Comm
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes

Number

POSRYAN
POSRYAN
P10RYAN
P10RYAN
P10RYAN
P10RYAN
P10RYAN
P10RYAN
P10RYAN
P10RYAN
P10RYAN
P10RYAN

Appellant
Type

AGENT
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY

Civic Address

307-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
307-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
101-715 DUCKLOW ST COQUITLAM
101-715 DUCKLOW ST COQUITLAM
104-715 DUCKLOW ST COQUITLAM
104-715 DUCKLOW ST COQUITLAM
108-715 DUCKLOW ST COQUITLAM
108-715 DUCKLOW ST COQUITLAM
109-715 DUCKLOW ST COQUITLAM
109-715 DUCKLOW ST COQUITLAM
112-715 DUCKLOW ST COQUITLAM
112-715 DUCKLOW ST COQUITLAM
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