

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date : March 4, 2026

Region : 02 - Greater Vancouver

Panel : 392 - Commercial Lower Mainland

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Time	Area	Jur	Roll Number	Category	Amendment Number	Appellant Type	Civic Address
	08	316	050-3161-9725-4	Comm	P08RYAN	AGENT	289-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	08	316	050-3161-9725-4	Comm	P08RYAN	OWNER	289-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	08	316	050-3161-9725-4	Comm	P08RYAN	OWNER	289-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	08	316	050-3161-9725-4	Comm	P08RYAN	THIRD PARTY	289-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	08	316	050-3161-9755-6	Comm	P08RYAN	AGENT	299-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	08	316	050-3161-9755-6	Comm	P08RYAN	OWNER	299-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	08	316	050-3161-9755-6	Comm	P08RYAN	OWNER	299-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	08	316	050-3161-9755-6	Comm	P08RYAN	THIRD PARTY	299-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	08	316	050-3161-9815-3	Comm	P08RYAN	OWNER	291-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	08	316	050-3161-9815-3	Comm	P08RYAN	OWNER	291-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	08	316	050-3161-9815-3	Comm	P08RYAN	AGENT	291-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	08	316	050-3161-9815-3	Comm	P08RYAN	THIRD PARTY	291-1233 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	08	316	050-3161-9835-8	Comm	P08RYAN	OWNER	319-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	08	316	050-3161-9835-8	Comm	P08RYAN	OWNER	319-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	08	316	050-3161-9835-8	Comm	P08RYAN	AGENT	319-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	08	316	050-3161-9835-8	Comm	P08RYAN	THIRD PARTY	319-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	08	316	050-3161-9840-4	Comm	P08RYAN	OWNER	309-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	08	316	050-3161-9840-4	Comm	P08RYAN	THIRD PARTY	309-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	08	316	050-3161-9840-4	Comm	P08RYAN	AGENT	309-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	08	316	050-3161-9840-4	Comm	P08RYAN	OWNER	309-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	08	316	050-3161-9845-5	Comm	P08RYAN	OWNER	307-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	08	316	050-3161-9845-5	Comm	P08RYAN	OWNER	307-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date : March 4, 2026

Region : 02 - Greater Vancouver

Panel : 392 - Commercial Lower Mainland

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Time	Area	Jur	Roll Number	Category	Amendment Number	Appellant Type	Civic Address
	08	316	050-3161-9845-5	Comm	P08RYAN	AGENT	307-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	08	316	050-3161-9845-5	Comm	P08RYAN	THIRD PARTY	307-1277 LYNN VALLEY RD NORTH VANCOUVER
	10	305	10315-001	StRes	P10RYAN	OWNER	101-715 DUCKLOW ST COQUITLAM
	10	305	10315-001	StRes	P10RYAN	THIRD PARTY	101-715 DUCKLOW ST COQUITLAM
	10	305	10315-004	StRes	P10RYAN	OWNER	104-715 DUCKLOW ST COQUITLAM
	10	305	10315-004	StRes	P10RYAN	THIRD PARTY	104-715 DUCKLOW ST COQUITLAM
	10	305	10315-016	StRes	P10RYAN	OWNER	108-715 DUCKLOW ST COQUITLAM
	10	305	10315-016	StRes	P10RYAN	THIRD PARTY	108-715 DUCKLOW ST COQUITLAM
	10	305	10315-025	StRes	P10RYAN	THIRD PARTY	109-715 DUCKLOW ST COQUITLAM
	10	305	10315-025	StRes	P10RYAN	OWNER	109-715 DUCKLOW ST COQUITLAM
	10	305	10315-028	StRes	P10RYAN	OWNER	112-715 DUCKLOW ST COQUITLAM
	10	305	10315-028	StRes	P10RYAN	THIRD PARTY	112-715 DUCKLOW ST COQUITLAM